

**FOOD AND DRINK SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE**

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification</b>	
Item Number	440705	
Product Name	S KIDS HOT CHOC MUG	
Brand Contact Address	Next Retail Ltd, Leicester, LE19 4AT Next Retail (Ireland) Ltd, Dublin, D02 ED70	
Weight	double chocolate hot chocolate 25g round biscuit 7.5gx3pcs	
Country of Origin	Hot choc from China, biscuit from Poland.	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool,dry place out of direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	double chocolate hot chocolate: sugar, whey powder, maltodextrin, dextrose, cocoa powder, skimmed milk powder, salt, sodium carboxy methyl cellulose, artificial flavour. round biscuit: wheat flour, vegetable palm fat, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, egg mass, milk, potato starch, malt extract(barley), raising agents(E500), raising agents(E503), salt, emulsifier(E471), flavour.	
Allergy Information	Contains gluten, milk and egg	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1840	
Energy (kcal)	440	
Fat (g)	14	
Of which saturates (g)	7.5	
Carbohydrates (g)	73	
of which sugars (g)	32	
Fibre (g)	0.8	
Protein (g)	6	
Salt (g)	0.7	
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	N

	Vegans	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<b><u>Refund Policy</u></b> <b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>		